

MACP No. 76/2020
Chandan Vs. Ajay Son & Ors.

21.10.2021

Matter taken up through hybrid hearing pursuant to directions issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi vide order No. 700/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.09.2021.

Present: Sh. Vishal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Let notice be issued to the private respondent on filing of PF for the next date of hearing, i.e. **25.01.2022**.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
Judge/ PO MACT/ New Delhi
21.10.2021